DFAT FOI/019/154 Ibec/Google/Facebook lobby returns

SCHEDULE

Document relevant to DFAT FOI/019/154

<u>Ibec</u>

https://www.lobbying.ie/return/33688/ibec

https://www.lobbying.ie/return/26293/ibec

https://www.lobbying.ie/return/29964/ibec

Record Description		Granted/Part-Granted/ Refused	Section exempted under:
1	17 April 2018 Email from Una Fitzpatrick, Ibec, to PA of Deputy Permanent Representative Hackett	Granted	
2	17 April Attached letter from Paul Sweetman, Ibec, to Deputy Permanent Representative Joe Hackett	Granted	
3	Accompanying position paper on Copyright (dated 13 April 2018)	Granted	
4	Accompanying position paper on Artificial intelligence (dated 7 March 2018)	Granted	
5	22 November 2018 Email to Deputy Permanent Representative Joe Hackett	Granted	
6	22 November 2018 Letter from Ibec accompanying email to DPR Hackett	Granted	

Google https://www.lobbying.ie/return/37181/google-ireland-limited

	SCHEDULE				
	Record Description	Granted/ PartGranted/Refused	Section exempted under:		
	Google to Deputy Permanent Representative, Ambassador Joe Hackett				
1	3 Oct, 2018	Granted			
	Email from Karl Ryan of Google to Deputy Permanent Representative (DPR) Joe Hackett seeking meeting for Google Senior Vice President Kent Walker				
2	8 Oct, 2018	Granted			
	Email from DPR Hackett to Jacinta Dempsey, PA of DPR Hackett,				
3	8 Oct, 2018	Granted			
	Response email from Jacinta Dempsey, PA of DPR Hackett, to Karl Ryan of Google				
4	10 Oct, 2018	Granted			
	Email from Karl Ryan to Jacinta Dempsey, PA of DPR Hackett				
5	10 Oct, 2018	Granted			
	Email from Karl Ryan to Jacinta Dempsey, PA of DPR Hackett				
6	10 Oct, 2018	Granted			
	Email from Jacinta Dempsey, PA of DPR Hackett, to Karl Ryan of Google				
7	10 Oct, 2018	Granted			
	Email from Jacinta Dempsey, PA of DPR Hackett, to Karl Ryan of Google				
8	19 Oct, 2018	Granted			
	Email from Jacinta Dempsey, PA of DPR Hackett, to Karl Ryan of Google				
9	22 Oct, 2018	Granted			
	Email from Karl Ryan of Google to Jacinta Dempsey, PA of DPR Hackett				
10.	22 Oct, 2018	Granted			
	Email from PA of DPR Hackett to DPR.				
11	22 Oct, 2018	Granted			
	Email from Jacinta Dempsey, PA of DPR Hackett, to Karl Ryan of Google				

<u>Facebook</u>

https://www.lobbying.ie/return/35113/facebook-ireland-limited No records for this phone call

https://www.lobbying.ie/return/28784/facebook-ireland-limited No record for this phone call